Lic #

1118
1186
1433
1494
1508
1555
1566
1581
1618
1630
1650
1676
1744
1766
1767
1845
1856
1886
1907
1958
2007
2040
2046
2132
2148
2162
2235
2250
2251
2304
2366
2399
2448
2456
2461
2466
2522
2535
2536
2549
2558
2582
2635
2658
2670
2702

Last Name

Marrinson
Hauth
Hawk
Kernon
Goetz
Booth
Casper
Franklin
Grady
Hall
Newman
Vining
Glass
Savett
Collins
Davis
Milliner
Cacciatore
Levy
Beeler
Gerst
Wallace
Bend
Goodman
Eimers
Doherty
Gartland
Mcgoldrick
Blackshear
Hamilton
Hawkins
Mott
Green
Homer
Mckillop
Ostreich
Plourde
Stacey
Boyer
Bradford
Gray
Jowett
Brown
Reynolds
Landy
Montroy
Crosby

First Name Addr Line 1l

Ralph

E.
Kathleen
Randolph
Martin
Peggy
Martin
Freddie
Fred
Nancy
Robert
David
Tom
William
Patricia
Janice
Ronald
Vincent
Rebecca
Daniel
Jeffrey
Debra
Connie
Terry
Orin
April
Maureen
Nancy
Linda
George
Kenneth
James
Robert
Kenneth
Andrew
Steven
Joyce
Richard
Elaine
Jonathan
Darcielle
Lori
Sharon
Suyrea
Barbara
Larry
Denise

Addr Line 2

1601 NE 26 Street

Hauth HealthCare Consultant: 2516 Jonila Avenue

4200 Washington Street

Indigo Manor Nurg & Rehab 595 N. Williamson Blivd

River Garden Hebrew Home 11401 Old St. Augustine Rd

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

2090 N Congress Ave

P O Box 6320

P O Box 6320

1353 Myakka Rd

2000 17th Ave S

P O Box 6320

2810 South Atlantic Ave
409 S.10th Street

9711 W Oakland Park Blvd
8050 Spyglass Hill Road

Palm Garden Of Jacksonville 5725 Spring Park Rd.

8132 Hudson Ave
9393 Park Blvd

Flagler Health & Rehab Cen 300 Dr. Carter Blvd.

910 New York Ave

1120 Cypress Garden Blvd
1550 Jess Parrish Ct
11411 Armsdale Rd
10686 SW 74th Ave

1215 Kingsley Ave

Zephyrhills Health/Rehab Cen 7350 Dairy Rd
St. Catherine Laboure Manor 1750 Stockton St

Life Care Cen Of Palm Bay
Riverchase Care Cen

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing

Not Practicing

Not Practicing In Florida
Health Central Park
Cathedral Gerontology Cen
Health Central Park

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida

175 Villa Nueva Ave
1017 Strong Rd

1311 SW 16th Street

P O Box 6320

Po Box 6320

124 W. Norvell Bryant Hwy
Po Box 6320

1646 Hwy 441 N

11857 Donlin Dr

440 Phippen-Waiters Rd.
899 NW 4th St

1959 N. Honore Ave.
200 16th Avenue S.E.

P O Box 6320

411 North Dillard Street
333 E. Ashley Street

411 N Dillard St

P O Box 6320

P O Box 6320

Signature Healthcare Ormond 103 Clyde Morris Blvd

City

Ft Lauderdale

Lakeland
Hollywood

Daytona Beach

Jacksonville

West Palm Bch

Out Of State
Out Of State
Sarasota

Saint Petersburg

Out Of State

New Smyrna Bch

Haines City
Sunrise
Viera
Jacksonville
Hudson
Seminole
Bunnell
Dunedin

Cypress Gardens

Titusville
Jacksonville
Miami
Orange Park
Zephyrhills
Jacksonville
Palm Bay
Quincy
Gainesville
Out Of State
Tallahessee
Hernando
Tallahessee
Okeechobee
Wellington
Dania Beach
Miami
Sarasota
Largo

Out Of State

Winter Garden

Jacksonville

Winter Garden

Out Of State
Out Of State

Ormond Beach

St Zip

County

FL 33305-1Broward

FL 33802
FL 33021
FL 32114
FL 32258
FL 33401
ZZ 000

ZZ 000

FL 34240
FL 33712
ZZ 000

FL 32169-:

Polk
Broward
Volusia
Duval

Palm Beach
Out State
Out State
Sarasota
Pinellas

Out State

- Volusia

FL 33845-1Polk

FL 33351
FL 32940
FL 32216
FL 34667
FL 33737
FL 32110
FL 34698
FL 33884
FL 32796
FL 32218
FL 33156
FL 32073
FL 33540
FL 32204
FL 32907
FL 32351
FL 32608
ZZ 000

FL 32314
FL 34442

Broward
Brevard
Duval
Pasco
Pinellas
Flagler
Pinellas
Polk
Brevard
Duval
Miami-Dade
Clay
Pasco
Duval
Brevard
Gadsden
Alachua
Out State
Leon
Citrus

FL 32314-¢Leon

FL 34972 Okeechobee

FL 33414
FL 33004

Palm Beach
Broward

FL 33128-1Miami-Dade

FL 34235
FL 33771
ZZ 000
FL 34787
FL 32202
FL 34787
ZZ 000
ZZ 000
FL 32174

Sarasota
Pinellas
Out State
Orange
Duval
Orange
Out State
Out State
Volusia

Phone

954.566.8353
863.688.0863
954.981.6300
386.257.4400
904.886.8409
561.686.5100
352.787.3545
850.510.6160
941.322.6100
850.688.8713
941.377.0022
386.424.3220
863.422.8656
954.572.4000
321.255.6030
904.733.6954
727.863.3100

386.437.4168
727.738.3500
863.293.3100
321.269.2200
904.714.3793
305.283.8532
904.269.8922
813.788.4300
904.308.4701
321.952.1818
850.875.3711
352.376.8821
321.747.8191
386.226.9000
352.249.3100

863.763.2226

954.927.0508

941.379.3553
727.585.9377
813.996.6084
407.296.1600
904.798.5312
407.296.1862
561.995.8957
904.368.9110
386.673.040



2707 Douglass Edward 4783 Fruitville Rd Sarasota FL 34232 Sarasota 941.378.8000
2718 Jones David 1801 North Lake Mariam Dr Winter Haven FL 33884 Polk 863.293.1989
2730 Mock Eric 3050 Brown Ave Mt. Dora FL 32757 Lake 352.383.4161
2731 Morrissey Kathleen 4801 NE 5th Ave. Boca Raton FL 33431 Palm Beach 561.392.0218
2744 Adams Christopher 2021 SW 1st Ave Ocala FL 34471 Marion 352.732.0042
2776 Fonseca Rafael Not Practicing Po Box 6320 Tallahessee FL 32314-€Leon 352.629.8900
2780 Funk Morris Not Practicing In Florida P O Box 6320 Out Of State ZZ 000 Out State

2798 Hugg H 10438 Wildwood Dr Dowling Park FL 32060 Suwannee

2801 Jadoo Lionel 9600 Lawrence Rd Boynton Beach FL 33436 Palm Beach 561.740.4100
2856 Mikula Jennifer 2700 SW 34th St Ocala FL 34474 Marion 352.854.6262
2879 Lipman Scott 1601 NE 26th St Fort Lauderdale  FL 33305 Broward 954.566.8353
2889 Butts-Leonard Charlotte Not Practicing In Florida P O Box 6320 Out Of State ZZ 000 Out State

2905 Harvey Dewayne 10338 Marsh Hawk Dr Jacksonville FL 32218 Duval

2909 Hymans John Broward Nurg & Rehab 1330 S. Andrews Ave Ft. Lauderdale FL 33316 Broward

2945 Warnock Todd Not Practicing In Florida P O Box 6320 Out Of State ZZ 000 Out State 305.759.9029
2958 Buckles Joanna 606 NE 7th St Trenton FL 32693 Gilchrist 352.463.7101
2959 Bursztyn Eddie Not Practicing In Florida P O Box 6320 Out Of State ZZ 000 Out State 305.692.2017
2973 Barton Elizabeth 21281 Grayton Terr Port Charlotte FL 33954 Charlotte 941.613.0919
2974 Koff Craig Vi At Lakeside Village 2792 Donnelly Dr. Lantana FL 33462 Palm Beach 561.963.2100
2976 Mcdaniel Thomas 5386 Broad St Milton FL 32570 Santa Rosa 850.766.3603
2983 Murphy Robert 1514 E Chelsea St Tampa FL 33610 Hillsborough 813.238.6406
2997 Ward Michael 7173 Cypress Frive SW Fort Myers FL 33907 Lee 235.936.0203
3009 Gates Sally 2300 Village Blvd West Palm Beach FL 33409 Palm Beach 561.478.1800
3013 Hawkins Kenneth Not Practicing In Florida P O Box 6320 Out Of State ZZ 000 Out State

3018 Brazill Deborah 900 CR 466 Lady Lake FL 32159 Lake 352.396.6956
3020 Joseph Inez 9480 E Fowler Ave Thonotosassa FL 33592-Z Hillsborough 813.986.1163
3021 Kondolf-Harmer Kathryn Heartland Of Zephyrhills 38220 Henry Dr Zephyrhills FL 33542 Pasco 813.788.7114
3031 Scharmann Robert 651 SW 6th St Pompano Beach FL 33060 Broward 954.783.4020
3034 Soehner Richard 9848 SW 110th St Ocala FL 34481 Marion

3062 Fredsall Cheryl 1055 3rd St Daytona Beach FL 32117 Volusia 386.252.3686
3074 Kirsch Michael 4716 Clipper Dr Bradenton FL 34208 Manatee 941.748.3292
3079 Mccorkle R 100 N Lake St. Cresent City FL 32112 Volusia 386.698.2222
3085 Palleschi Jennifer 2180 10th Ave. Vero Beach FL 32960 Indian River

3090 Willingham Nina Life Care Cen Of Sarasota 8104 Tuttle Avenue Sarasota FL 34243 Manatee 941.360.6411
3102 Freeman Patricia 169 Wilderness Trl Crescent City FL 32112 Putnam 386.698.2191
3108 Mess William Not Practicing In Florida P O Box 6320 Out Of State ZZ 000 Out State

3115 Rykiel Stephen Ocoee Health Care Cen 1556 Maguire Road Ocoee FL 34761 Orange 407.877.2272
3119 Abrahams Eloise 2500 W Church St Orlando FL 32805 Orange 407.376-9034
3130 Wesch Deborah 780 N. Heathrow Dr Lecanto FL 34461 Citrus 352.344.3727
3134 Hennessy Francine 5350 Sw 198th Terr SW Ranches FL 33332 Broward

3154 Dries Dawne Not Practicing In Florida P O Box 6320 Out Of State ZZ 000 Out State

3165 Holt Ansley Village On The Green 500 Village PI Longwood FL 32779 Seminole 407.682.0230
3169 Maley Kay 4650 SR 16 Saint Augustine  FL 32092 Duval

3177 Rojas Edwin 3663 15th Ave Vero Beach FL 32960 Indian River 772.567.2552
3191 Copley Kirk 8603 Swann Ridge Ct Tampa FL 33647 Hillsborough

3206 Cunliffe Terri 10851 Boca Woods Ln Boca Raton FL 33428 Palm Beach 954.647.9732
3219 Greenwald Judith 1300 Miccosukee Rd Tallahassee FL 32308 Leon 850.431.5371
3260 Petty Lois 6984 Pine Forest Rd Pensacola FL 32526 Escambia 850.430.3410
3280 Basford Brenda 8628 Belle Meadow Blvd Pensacola FL 32514 Escambia 850.857.4958



3287
3288
3301
3303
3326
3327
3329
3359
3361
3374
3378
3380
3386
3389
3391
3393
3398
3406
3409
3417
3421
3424
3458
3465
3468
3469
3470
3476
3480
3481
3482
3494
3500
3502
3507
3511
3519
3523
3525
3539
3547
3550
3556
3570
3574
3578
3582
3585
3591

Daniels
Delmonico
Korman
Luther
Tolley
Vinas
Wesolowski
Panapolis
Harrington
Cagno
Fogg
Gallagher
Faulmann
Cornelius
Cooke
Haraburda
Tucker
Baldo
Alexander
Montgomery
Smith

Dial
Ridinger
Cross
O'Neill
Preter
Lang

Pai
Iglesias
Shoffstall
Forney
Gillespie
Logue
Ferguson
Maltaghati
Christian
Deprada
Debrunner
Newton-Aiken
Sebastian
Allison
Anderson
Allen

Ter Keurst
Mead
Achille
Kehoe
Johnson
Thompson

Mark
Benjamin
Susan
Debra
Connie
Caridad
Kathleen
Marie
Anne
Joseph
Michael
Sidney
Anita
Marcus
Gary
Laura
Heidi
Adela
Michael
Darrell
David
Emma
Kim
Karl
Thomas
Barry
Merrilee
Suresh
Maria
Susan
Michele
Henry
Mathew
Brian
Louis
Shelley
Jeanne
Dawn
Lona
Desiree
Pamela
Gilda
Scott
Kimberly
Robert

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida

P O Box 6320
P O Box 6320

Diamond Ridge Health/Rehab 2730 W. Marc Knighton Ct.

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida
The Manor At Bluewater Bay
Not Practicing In Florida

Life Care Cen Of Orlando
Not Practicing In Florida

550 Redstone Ave., Suite 310
109 Da Vinci Dr

3501 Bayshore Blvd.

P O Box 6320

170 N. Kings Road

P O Box 6320

151 E. Minnehaha Ave
1500 N. White Point Road
117 10th St E

1201 Se 24th Rd

P O Box 6320

3211 Rouse Road

P O Box 6320

Palm Garden Of W Palm Bch 300 Executive Dr

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida
Lake Placid Health/Rehab

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida
Arch Plaza Rehab/Nurg Cen

P O Box 6320

P O Box 6320

125 Tomoka Heights Blvd
11501 NE 7th Ave

P O Box 6320

P O Box 6320

P O Box 6320

12505 N.E. 16th Ave

45 Katherine Blvd

Shore Acres Rehab/Health Ce 4500 Indianapolis St. NE

6750 W 22nd Ct

2811 Campus Hill Dr
138th Ave

18480 Cochran Blvd
441 N Neptune Drive
656 Andrew Ave

3613 Countryplace Blvd

Surrey Place Health Care & R 5525 21st Ave W

Manor Care Of Carrollwood
Not Practicing In Florida

300 Brookfield Ave
3030 W. Bearss Ave.
P O Box 6320

Ponce Plaza Nursing And Ret 335 SW 12 Ave

Not Practicing In Florida

Dieudegrace Royal Manor

Maureen
Raymond
Nancy

Not Practicing

19333 W Country Club Dr
5430 Linton Blvd

P O Box 6320

7400 Trouble Creek Rd
23273 Family Ln

600 Business Pkwy

Po Box 6320

110 Dogwood Dr

4405 Lakewood Rd

Out Of State
Out Of State
Lecanto
Crestview
Nokomis
Tampa

Out Of State

Ormond Beach
Out Of State
Clermont
Niceville

Tierra Verde
Ocala

Out Of State
Orlando

Out Of State

West Palm Beach

Out Of State
Out Of State
Lake Placid
Biscayne Park
Out Of State
Out Of State
Out Of State
North Miami
Palm Harbor
St. Petersburg
Hialeah
Tampa
Tampa

Port Charlotte
Satellite Beach

Saint Augustine

Sarasota
Bradenton
Mount Dora
Tampa

Out Of State
Miami
Aventura
Delray Beach
Out Of State

New Port Richey

Brooksville

Royal Palm Bch

Tallahessee
St Augustine
Lake Worth

ZZ 000
ZZ 000
FL 34461
FL 32539
FL 34275
FL 33629
ZZ 000

FL 32174
ZZ 000

FL 34711
FL 32578
FL 33715
FL 34471
ZZ 000

FL 32817
ZZ 000

FL 33401
ZZ 000

ZZ 000

FL 33852
FL 33161
ZZ 000

ZZ 000

ZZ 000

FL 33161
FL 34684
FL 33703
FL 33016
FL 33612
FL 33613
FL 33948
FL 32937
FL 32086
FL 34233
FL 34209
FL 32757
FL 33618
ZZ 000

FL 33130
FL 33180
FL 33484
ZZ 000

FL 34653
FL 34602
FL 33411
FL 32314
FL 32080
FL 33461

Out State
Out State
Citrus
Okaloosa
Sarasota
Hillsborough
Out State

Volusia

Out State
Lake
Okaloosa
Pinellas
Marion

Out State
Orange

Out State
Palm Beach
Out State
Out State
Highlands
Miami-Dade
Out State
Out State
Out State
Miami-Dade
Pinellas
Pinellas
Miami-Dade
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Charlotte
Brevard
St.Johns
Sarasota
Manatee
Lake
Hillsborough
Out State
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Palm Beach
Out State
Pasco
Hernando
Palm Beach
Leon
St.Johns
Palm Beach

850.776.4435
903.849.2485
352.746.9500
850.689.0300

813.837.1083

931.337.2463

352.394.2188
850.897.5592
813.500.1322
352.732.2449
904.786.7331
407.281.1070

561.471.5566
305.556.9900
407.575.9888
813.465.7200
305.525.9552

954.367.4563
407.830.5309
305.891.1710
727.483.1401
727.209.4600
305.213.3375
813.979.9400
813.972.8775
941.743.4700

850.863.2066
941.484.0425
941.795.0448
352.383.0051
813.968.8777

305.545.6695
305.692.4800
561.495.3188

727.375.2999
352.754.9493
561.798.3700
386.734.4334
904.219.4995
561.969.1400



3597
3601
3638
3643
3649
3661
3664
3668
3670
3674
3676
3718
3720
3739
3755
3756
3793
3796
3801
3825
3842
3848
3851
3855
3857
3859
3864
3873
3884
3885
3886
3888
3900
3903
3913
3914
3917
3922
3927
3937
3941
3948
3959
3961
3969
3996
3997
3998
4005

Davies
Ryczek
Pappas
Holland
Broome
Goldstein
Mulloy
Cleghorn
Farinella
Jicha
Delia
Marciante
Sauls
Walton
Radcliffe
Dabhill
Kjos
Markhoff
Reynard
King
Rayner
Bell
Edwards
Krulewitz
Ackerman
Merilus
Roberts
Yankow
Colbert
Driggers
Eldridge
Hollerand
Potts
Bentley
Brown
Brunicardi
Caywood
Gilley,
Jorgensen
Palmer
Schiff
Hunt
Marotta
Nusbaum
Breuler
Boodram
Cone
Swonger
Ragin

Patrick
Sandra
Stella
Catherine
Robert
Robert
Kendra
Marla
Frank
Joseph
Terry
Kathleen
Shannon
Dennis
Hannelore
Gerard
Neal
Richard
Su
Diane
Mark
James
Weston
Gary
Vicki
Michelle
Gregory
Jeffrey
Sharon
John
Reginald
Ronald
Douglas
Ruth
Fate
Anthony
Hershel
James
Sonja
Devon
Sidney
Jonathan
Joya
Jeff
James
Diane
Tina
Ronald
Kenneth

Not Practicing In Florida

The Fountains

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida
Life Care Cen Of Estero

4705 Berkshire Rd

3825 Countryside Blvd
530 Walden Ct

101 Northlake Dr

700 N Palmetto St

255 59th St. N

2144 Welbilt Blvd

P O Box 6320

1909 SW 183rd Ter

558 N. Semoran Blvd
1321 Henry Ave

3800 N Federal Hwy
4459 Meandering Way

P O Box 6320

P O Box 6320

24641 US Hwy 19 N

201 Curtiss Pkwy

200 SE 19th Ave

2851 Tampa Rd

P O Box 6320

830 Village Cir

7056 W Gulf To Lake Hwy
2310 N Airport Rd

5065 Walls Rd

10300 4th St N

300 71st St

1620 Helvenston St.
9590 Islamorada Terr
3117 W. Gandy Blvd.

P O Box 6320

9824 Jasmine Brook Cir
13695 US Hwy 1

12080 Fairway Isles Dr
4419 Tram R

P O Box 6320

3930 E Silver Springs Blvd
912 American Eagle Blvd
411 W Woodward Ave
6152 Verde TrI N

3355 E Semoran Blvd
4600 Middletown Pk Cir E
501 S Palm Ave

23305 Blue Water Cir

P O Box 6320

3850 Williams Rd

1420 S Oak St

8495 Normandy Blvd
7045 Evergreen Woods Trl
2055 E. Georgia St

Marianna
Palm Harbor
Dunedin
Orange City
Leesburg

St. Petersburg
Trinity

Out Of State
Miramar
Winter Park
Spring Hill
Boca Raton
Tallahassee
Out Of State
Out Of State
Clearwater
Miami Springs
Pompano Beach
Palm Harbor
Out Of State
Pompano Beach
Crystal River
Fort Myers
West Palm Beach
St.Peterburg
Miami Beach
Live Oak
Boca Raton
Tampa

Out Of State
Land O Lakes
Sebastian

Ft Myers
Panama City
Out Of State
Ocala

Sun City Center
Eustis

Boca Raton
Apopka
Jacksonville
Palatka

Boca Raton
Out Of State
Estero
Melbourne
Jacksonville
Spring Hill
Bartow

FL 32446
FL 34684
FL 34698
FL 32763
FL 34748
FL 33710
FL 34655
ZZ 000

FL 33029
FL 32792
FL 34608
FL 33431
FL 32308
ZZ 000

ZZ 000

FL 33763
FL 33166
FL 33060
FL 34684
ZZ 000

FL 33060
FL 34429
FL 33907
FL 33415
FL 33716
FL 33141
FL 32064
FL 33496
FL 33611
ZZ 000

FL 34638
FL 32958
FL 33913
FL 32404
ZZ 000

FL 34470
FL 33573
FL 32726
FL 33433
FL 32703
FL 32224
FL 32177
FL 33433
ZZ 000

FL 33928
FL 32901
FL 32221
FL 34608
FL 33830

Jackson
Pinellas
Pinellas
Volusia
Lake
Pinellas
Pasco

Out State
Broward
Orange
Hernando
Palm Beach
Leon

Out State
Out State
Pinellas
Miami-Dade
Broward
Pinellas
Out State
Broward
Citrus

Lee

Palm Beach
Pinellas
Miami-Dade
Suwannee
Palm Beach
Hillsborough
Out State
Pasco
Indian River
Lee

Bay

Out State
Marion
Hillsborough
Lake

Palm Beach
Orange
Duval
Putnam
Palm Beach
Out State
Lee
Brevard
Duval
Hernando
Polk

813.744.2800
727.784.2848
727.432.4270
386.775.3840
352.323.2400
727.302.3877
727.859.4100
941.812.7861
954.979.6401

561.395.7510
850.878.1136
804.229.9253

727.723.3000

954.943.7638
727.787.4777
321.452.1233
954.783.4090
352.417.0360
239.931.8401
561.689.1799
727.543.3589
305.868.1830
386.362.7860

352.799.1451
772.388.4307
239.425.2241
850.747.5401
850.597.0579
352.236.2626

352.357.3565
561.487.5200
407.862.6263

386.328.1472
561.368.5600

239.495.4000
321.723.3215

352.596.8371
813.876.5141



4007
4018
4019
4027
4035
4043
4056
4057
4061
4066
4070
4073
4081
4085
4086
4094
4098
4099
4106
4117
4118
4132
4134
4142
4149
4152
4157
4165
4167
4170
4173
4186
4189
4191
4194
4202
4209
4211
4215
4229
4233
4235
4242
4252
4253
4255
4256
4260
4275

Keener
Malanowski
Mccullough
Tippins
Carotenuto
Mcgrath
Hurt
Evans
Zeger
File
Helsel
Ladehoff
Reid
Hooks
Yerks
Aftanas
Cleveland
Matheny
Moak
Carrasco
Cericola
Perez
Sheffield
Mcginley
Mikosch
Byrne
Fijalkowski
Robare
Sutton
Demps
Lackey
Parke
Wiesel
O'Donnell
Niemeyer
Albury
Green
Riddell
Greene
Corley
Chang
Sliney
Hudson
Marcello
Allen
Brecher
Valdivia
Bradley

Yanez-Artiles

Susan
Chet
Peggy
William
Bernardo
Suzanne
Jacqueline
Robert
Vernon
Matthew
John

J

Mary
Tracy
Sandra
Jackie
Jeffrey
Rebecca
Wanda
Marco
Todd
Martha
Tunecia
Elizabeth
Jay
Charles
Melissa
Brian
Neil
Kenyonn
Gary
Stephen
Seth
Connie
Mark
Maria
Christopher
Susan
Tracy
Shawn
Theresa
Lisa
William
Diane
Michael
Roselyn
Stacy
Michael
Barbara

Bentley Care Cen

Not Practicing In Florida

Brooksville Healthcare Cen

875 Retreat Drive

4511 SW 48th Ave.
10535 Chemstrand Rd
1701 Park Ave

P O Box 6320

549 Sky Harbor Dr

9215 W Broward Blvd
904 Allen Dr.

851 West Lumsden Rd
5201 Curry Ford Rd

9520 Bonita Beach Rd SE
236 Coral St

10095 Hillview Dr

4033 Beaver Ln

1849 First Ave E

3865 Tampa R

961 Stratford PI

2029 Professional Center Dr
1114 Chatman Bivd

West Gables Health Care Cer 2525 SW 75th Ave

Haven Of Our Lady Of Peace
Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing

Unity Health & Rehab
Not Practicing In Florida
Palm City Nurg & Rehab Cen

Not Practicing In Florida

Williston Health And Rehab

1751 SE Hillmoor Dr
1900 Summit Blvd.

P O Box 6320

1656 S Jefferson St
347 Hiatt Dr

7705 Charleston St
7101 Dr. MLK N

1001 Carpenter S Way
4250 NW 5th St

P O Box 6320

Po Box 6320

7300 Del Prado Cir S
7578 Chester Terr
5888 Blanding Blvd
830 W. 29th Street
1404 Nw 22 St

P O Box 6320

2505 SW Martin Hwy
8720 Jackson Springs Rd
4125 W Sample Rd
1180 Sunrise Vista Cir
P O Box 6320

910 Brookmeade Dr
5201 Bahia Vista St.
1240 Pinebrook Road
300 Nw 1st Ave

2170 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd

Valencia Hills Health And Reh 1350 Sleepy Hill Rd

2675 N Andrews Ave.

Naples FL 34110
Ocala FL 34474
Pensacola FL 32514
Orange Park FL 32073
Out Of State ZZ 000

Clearwater FL 33759
Plantation FL 33324
Clearwater FL 33764
Brandon FL 33511
Orlando FL 32812
Bonita Springs FL 34135
Venice FL 34285
Pensacola FL 32514
Port Charlotte FL 33952
Crestview FL 32539
Oldsmar FL 34677
Melbourne FL 32940
Orange Park FL 32073
Brooksville FL 34601
Miami FL 33155
Port Saint Lucie  FL 34952
Pensacola FL 32503
Out Of State ZZ 000

Monticello FL 32344
Palm Bch Gardens FL 33418
University Park FL 34201
Saint Petersburg FL 33702
Lakeland FL 33809
Plantation FL 33317
Out Of State ZZ 000

Tallahessee FL 32314
Boca Raton FL 34333
Boca Raton FL 33433
Jacksonville FL 32244
Orlando FL 32805
Miami FL 33142
Out Of State ZZ 000

Palm City FL 34990
Tampa FL 33615
Coconut Creek FL 33073
North Port FL 34291
Out Of State ZZ 000

Crestview FL 32539
Sarasota FL 34232
Venice FL 34285
Williston FL 32696
West Palm Beach FL 33409
Lakeland FL 33810
Ft Lauderdale FL 33311

Collier
Marion
Escambia
Clay

Out State
Pinellas
Broward
Pinellas
Hillsborough
Seminole
Lee
Sarasota
Escambia
Charlotte
Okaloosa
Pinellas
Brevard
Clay
Hernando
Miami-Dade
St.Lucie
Escambia
Out State
Jefferson
Palm Beach
Manatee
Pinellas
Polk
Broward
Out State
Leon

Palm Beach
Duval
Orange
Miami-Dade
Out State
Martin
Hillsborough
Leon
Sarasota
Out State
Okaloosa
Sarasota
Sarasota
Levy

Palm Beach
Polk
Broward

239.431.2100
352.304.6433
850.983.8888
904.824.1755
863.899.3980
727.724.6800

813.661.8998
407.384.8838
239.592.5501

850.776.8197
941.625.3200
772.464.5262
813.855.4661

904.272.6194
352.796.6701
305.265.9391

850.436.5900

850.997.1800
561.227.3206
239.580.9719

954.587.3296
904.887.8156
352.385.8200
954.566.8353
561.756.1177
904.772.1220
407.843.3230
305.325.1050

772.288.0060
813.341.5600
954.968.8333
727.417.2518
561.999.0319
850.682.1903
941.371.2729
941.488.6733
352.528.3561
561.683.3333
863.858.4402
954.563.5711



4277
4285
4289
4291
4296
4297
4300
4301
4307
4313
4314
4318
4324
4325
4330
4337
4341
4346
4359
4371
4375
4376
4377
4381
4388
4400
4401
4408
4411
4413
4424
4434
4435
4436
4447
4448
4452
4453
4458
4460
4462
4471
4476
4477
4478
4480
4482
4484
4490

Pastor
Yackel
Looper
Baltz
Reese
Prudencio
Ward
Kilpatrick
Simmons
Perrigo
Fuhrmann
Amaral
Sylvia
Triplett
Smith
Howard
Di Piero
Weiker
Hill
Felicione
Boudrie
Sanaia
Delplato
Mccoy
Duvall
Case
Tarbet
Hurta
Nathan
Blue
Hebden
Morrow
Cloud
Mayor
Smith
Lindley
Beckman
Sorger
Washington
Traylor
Smith
Angel
Cavero
Gold
Keighley
Tetrault
Vollmer
Amitrone
Randazzo

Miriam
Rebecca
Melany
Matthew
Lucienne
Raymond
Russell
E

John
Shawn
Kala
Nina
Kathleen
Matt
Scott
Anita
Karin
Perry
Sandra
Theresa
Kimberly
Amin
Kim
Brian
Victoria
Karlene
Willard
Chad
Franklin
Randall
Brenda
Kimberly
Kimberly
Maria
Loretta
Jennifer
Robert
Mildred
Reginal
Kevin
Heidi
Ken
Javier
David
David
Christopher
Leslie
Terri
David

800 Concourse Pkwy S
4557 Ontario Dr
991 Pondella Rd

The Manor At Blue Water Bay 1500 N White Point Rd

19301 SW 87th Ave
8513 Glenbury Ct N
9960 Atrium Way
1920 Mason Ave

Macclenny Nurg & Rehab Cer 755 S. 5th St

Not Practicing In Florida

Longwood Health Care Cen

Brigid Regional Office

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Life Care Cen Of Pensacola

6152 Verde TrI N

227 SW 62nd Blvd
1501 N. Orange Ave.
1533 4th Ave W

P O Box 6320

250 S Chickasaw Trl
10104 SW 84 Terr

Maitland

New Port Richey
North Fort Myers
Niceville

Miami
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Daytona Beach
Macclenny

Boca Raton
Gainesville
Sarasota
Bradenton

Out Of State
Orlando
Gainesville

3001 Deer Creek Country Club Blvd Deerfield Beach

62 Mayfield Cir

15002 Hutchison Rd
7380 Ulmerton Rd.
1520 S. Grant Street
11984 Shakerwood Ln
7900 Venture Center Way
202 Ave O NE

3557 Shady Oak Rd

P O Box 6320

1310 37th St

60 N Hwy 17-92

P O Box 6320

2125 W New Haven Ave
1111 Drury Ln

2004 78th St Nw

7101 Dr. MLK N

2500 N.W. 22nd Ave
6535 Chester Ave
3291 E. Olive Road
1572 Carrington Ave
550 W. Morse Blvd.

Riverfront Nurg And Rehab C¢105 15th St E

Not Practicing In Florida

Pinecrest Rehab Cen

P O Box 6320

195 Mattie Kelly Blvd
2000 E Commercial Blvd
5725 NW 186 St

13650 NE Third Ct

600 W Gregory St

21251 E Dixie Hwy

2629 S. Del Prado Blvd
710 N Sun Dr

1717 Homewood Blvd.

Ormond Beach
Tampa

Largo
Longwood
Wellington
Boynton Beach
Winter Haven
Minnetonka
Out Of State
Vero Beach
Debary

Out Of State
West Melbourne
Englewood
Bradenton
Saint Petersburg
Miami
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Winter Springs
Winter Park
Bradenton

Out Of State
Destin

Ft Lauderdale
Hialeah

North Miami
Pensacola
Aventura
Cape Coral
Lake Mary
Delray Beach

FL 32751
FL 34652
FL 33903
FL 32578
FL 33157
FL 32256
FL 32225
FL 32117
FL 32063
FL 33433
FL 32607
FL 34236
FL 34205
ZZ 000

FL 32825
FL 32608
FL 33442
FL 32174
FL 33625
FL 33771
FL 32750
FL 33414
FL 33437
FL 33881
MN 55305
ZZ 000

FL 32960
FL 32713
ZZ 000

FL 32904
FL 34224
FL 34209
FL 33702
FL 33142
FL 32217
FL 32514
FL 32708
FL 32792
FL 34208
ZZ 000

FL 32541
FL 33308
FL 33015
FL 33161
FL 32502
FL 33180
FL 33904
FL 32746
FL 33445

Orange
Pasco

Lee
Okaloosa
Miami-Dade
Duval

Duval
Volusia
Baker

Palm Beach
Alachua
Sarasota
Manatee
Out State
Orange
Alachua
Broward
Volusia
Hillsborough
Pinellas
Seminole
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Polk

Out Of State
Out State
Indian River
Volusia

Out State
Brevard
Charlotte
Manatee
Pinellas
Miami-Dade
Duval
Escambia
Seminole
Orange
Manatee
Out State
Okaloosa
Broward
Broward
Miami-Dade
Escambia
Miami-Dade
Lee
Seminole
Palm Beach

786.457.2383

239.995.8809
850.897.5592
305.238.2623
904-519-9398
904-223-6100
386.274.3460
904.259.4873
561.487.5200
352-331-0601
941.365.0250

850.872.1438
407.380.3466
352.215.7465
954.363.3488
386.566.4150
813.960.1969
727.535.9833
407.339.9200
561.394.6282
561.736.6000
727.218.7539
763.233.8854
786.440.9037
772.569.5107
386.668.4426

321.725.7360
941.474.9371
561.281.6156
813.265.1600
786.466.3000
904.731.8230
850.494.2327
386.668.8818
407.644.6634
561.261.0803
817.2295471

850.654.4588
954.771.2300
305.625.9857
305.893.1170
850.437.3131
305.935.0686
239.574.4434
407.805.3131
561.271.8991



4491
4506
4510
4512
4515
4522
4524
4528
4532
4533
4549
4550
4551
4555
4569
4575
4578
4581
4586
4590
4596
4598
4600
4608
4623
4626
4644
4652
4655
4660
4661
4663
4668
4669
4670
4677
4685
4686
4689
4696
4702
4711
4729
4735
4736
4749
4758
4761
4763

Sherrill-Hager
Spadola
Anderson
Decaria
Desalvo
Terentev
Bradley-Hamilton
Calonge
Szmigiel
Perine
Brady

Burns
Edmister
Jenkins
Daniels
Bickett
Blank
Vermilyea
Brown
Desmond
Carroll

Davis
Dixon-Hanciles
Fabian
Jones
Delgado
Grimes
Frenden
Fernandez
Gerrity lii
Williams
Berntsen
Mohadeo
Mompoint
Spadola
Cruce

Davis
Lewis-Marks
Shemesh
Ulysse
Hilton Whitehouse
George
Wattley
Brown
Vaughan
Crane
Gamel
Glass
Manco

Katherine
James
Julie
Salvatore
Michael
Alexander
Kimberly
Monica
Heather
Brian
Kelly
James
Lee

Brian
Donald
Brian
William
Kimberly
Sherry
Elena
Michelle
Jason
Janet
Donna-Lee
Donald
Marta
Jennifer
Daniel
Isis
Henry
Vereen
Kristofer
Tristan
Lesly
Cara

Roy
Danny
Padma
Zev
Jean-Marc
Aimee
Jenny
Yolanda
Robert
Christa
Susan
Gwendolyn
John
Trentino

Jacaranda Manor

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida
Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Village On The Green

4250 66th St N.

1010 US 27 N

P O Box 6320

4813 Lenoir Ave

2401 NE 2nd St

782 Lake Como Dr
17884 N. E. Crozier St
7600 S.W. 8th St

1450 E Venice Ave

6208 W Corporate Oaks Dr
2810 Ruleme St

1717 Homewood Bivd
701 Victoria St

9960 Atrium Way

1818 E Fletcher Ave

475 Nursing Home Dr

P O Box 6320

P O Box 6320

15071 Shell Point Bivd
1301 Kansas Ave

P O Box 6320

200 Marina Health Way
2120 Marshall Edwards Dr
19091 N Dale Mabry Hwy
P O Box 6320

5300 W 16 Ave

1333 Santa Barbara Blvd
8417 Old CR 54

8785 NW 32 Ave

P O Box 6320

3920 Rosewood Way
3600 Masterpiece Way
14155 Town Loop Blvd
1111 S Lakemont Ave
304 South Citrus Ave
259 S.W. Captain Brown Rd
10801 Johnson Bivd
22300 SW 65th Ave
7751 W Broward Blvd

P O Box 6320

601 Universe Blvd

450 N. McDonald Ave
500 Village PI

879 Usery Rd

654 W Econ Tr

6429 Silver Oaks Dr
9355 San Jose Blvd

911 SE 5th Terr

1024 Willa Springs Dr

Saint Petersburg
Avon Park

Out Of State
Jacksonville
Pompano Beach
Lake Mary
Blountstown
Miami

Venice

Crystal River
Eustis

Delray Beach
Brandon
Jacksonville
Tampa

Arcadia

Out Of State
Out Of State
Fort Myers

Saint Cloud

Out Of State
Saint Augustine
Bartow

Lutz

Out Of State
Hialeah

Cape Coral

New Port Richey
Miami

Out Of State
Orlando

West Palm Beach
Orlando

Winter Park
Inverness
Madison
Seminole

Boca Raton
Plantation

Out Of State
Juno Beach
Deland
Longwood
Chipley

Alafaya
Zephyrhills
Jacksonville
Pomapno Beach
Winter Springs

FL 33709
FL 33825
ZZ 000

FL 32216
FL 33062
FL 32746
FL 32424
FL 33144
FL 34292
FL 34429
FL 32726
FL 33445
FL 33510
FL 32225
FL 33612
FL 34266
ZZ 000

ZZ 000

FL 33908
FL 34769
ZZ 000

FL 32086
FL 33830
FL 33548
ZZ 000

FL 33012
FL 33991
FL 34653
FL 33147
ZZ 000

FL 32808
FL 33410
FL 32837
FL 32792
FL 34452
FL 32340
FL 33772
FL 33428
FL 33324
ZZ 000

FL 33408
FL 32724
FL 32779
FL 32428
FL 32825
FL 33542
FL 32257
FL 33060
FL 32708

Pinellas
Leon

Out State
Duval
Broward
Seminole
Calhoun
Miami-Dade
Sarasota
Citrus

Lake

Palm Beach
Hillsborough
Duval
Hillsborough
Desoto

Out State
Out State
Lee

Orange

Out State
St.Johns
Polk
Hillsborough
Out State
Miami-Dade
Lee

Pasco
Miami-Dade
Out State
Leon

Palm Beach
Orange
Orange
Citrus
Madison
Pinellas
Palm Beach
Broward
Out State
Palm Beach
Volusia
Seminole
Washington
Orange
Pasco
Duval
Broward
Seminole

727.546.2405
863.453.5200
321.505.9923
904.332.4546
954.943.5100

850.674.5464
786.314.3712
941.486.8088

352.357.1990
561.454.5224
813.681.4220
904.783.3749
813.971.2383

239.454.2041
407.892.5121

904.797.1800
863.519.7579
813.751.0569
904.280.1055
305.556.3500
239.573.3323
727.376.1585
305.691.5711
407.466.4371

561.514.5000
407.541.2600

352.726.3141
850.973.8277
727.398.0123
561.891.9860
954.473.8040
941.306.6623
561.504.0931
386.738.0212
407.682.0230
850.638.4654
407.858.0455
813.713.1127
904.739.0877
561.478.9900
407.699.5506



4764
4765
4798
4803
4809
4816
4825
4840
4841
4851
4853
4859
4860
4870
4872
4882
4900
4914
4915
4928
4938
4944
4952
4968
4969
4971
4992
5007
5013
5020
5087
5091
5141
5159
5295
5366
538

5438
5481
5487
871

Brown
Sullivan
Teater
Brennick
Weisz
O'Sullivan
Thompson
Jackson O'Gilvie
Dunbar
Kallen
Reid
Dalton
Sapirman
Myers
Rivera
Kass
Hilliard
Deleonabreu
Hensley
Russell
Truijillo
Given
Jackson
Wold
Cairns
Drake
Fernandez De Castro
Hocutt
Henderson
Wildes
Mussari
Jones
Nobles
Nokley
Marks
Knoble
Reiss
Prescott
Bailey
Churchill
Roberts

Maureen
Laura
Christy
Kimberly
Eric
Dianne
Matthew
Nashika
Madean
Jason
Ronald
Margaret
Menashe
Keith
Maria
Louis
Keri
Cherlyn
Kristen
Alexandria
Anthony
Melanie
Heather
Lisa
Scott
Kristopher
Chantelle
Myra
Catherine
Donna
Adria
Daniel
Brad
Dana
Jonathan
Sandra
James
David
Diana
Troy
Amy

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida

Not Practicing In Florida
Villa Maria Nurg & Rehab

9380 NW 7th Ave

700 SE 8th Ave

P O Box 6320

3011 Kenilworth Blvd
4134 Dunn Ave

1800 SE Hillmoor Drive

P O Box 6320

11375 Prosperity Farms Blvd
7300 Del Prado S

2802 Parental Home Rd
220 Ninth St.

6020 Indiana Ave.

13900 NE 3rd Ct

4847 Fred Gladstone Dr
909 Lakeside Ave

51 W. Sample Rd

10676 Marvin Jones Blvd
4100 SW 33rd Ave

2255 Centerville Rd.
3011 Kenilworth Blvd
4927 Voorhees Rd

235 W Airport Bivd

451 S Amelia Ave

570 Wells Rd

2250 Indian Creek Blvd. W
3387 Gulf Breeze Pkwy
5951 Colonial Dr

45 Katherine Blvd

210 Lake Ave

703 S 29th St

7950 Lake Underhill Rd
6105 Sourwood Way
2600 Forest Glen Trl
2724 Via Murano Unit 630
7280 FL 26

P O Box 6320

1050 N.E. 125 St

1849 1st Ave E

16161 Camden Lakes Cir
3040 Oasis Grand Blvd Unit 3005
420 Bay Ave

Miami FL 33150
Crystal River FL 34429
Out Of State ZZ 000

Sebring FL 33870
Jacksonville FL 32218
Port Saint Lucie  FL 34952
Out Of State ZZ 000

Palm Beach Garde FL 33410
Boca Raton FL 33433
Jacksonville FL 32216
Port Saint Joe FL 32456
New Port Richey FL 34653
North Miami FL 33161
West Palm Beach FL 33417
Lakeland FL 33803
Deerfield Beach  FL 33064
Live Oak FL 32060
Ocala FL 34474
Tallahassee FL 32308
Sebring FL 33870
New Port Richey FL 34653
Pensacola FL 32505
Deland FL 32724
Orange Park FL 32073
Vero Beach FL 32966
Gulf Breeze FL 32563
Margate FL 33063
Palm Harbor FL 34684
Orlando FL 32801
Fort Pierce FL 34947
Orlando FL 32822
Bartow FL 33830
Marianna FL 32446
Clearwater FL 33764
Trenton FL 32693
Out Of State ZZ 000

North Miami FL 33161
Crestview FL 32539
Naples FL 34110
Fort Myers FL 33916
Clearwater FL 33756

Miami-Dade
Citrus

Out State
Highlands
Duval
St.Lucie
Out State
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Duval

Gulf

Pasco
Miami-Dade
Palm Beach
Polk
Broward
Suwannee
Marion
Leon
Highlands
Pasco
Escambia
Volusia
Clay

Indian River
Santa Rosa
Broward
Pinellas
Orange
St.Lucie
Orange
Polk
Jackson
Pinellas
Gilchrist
Out State
Miami-Dade
Okaloosa
Collier

Lee
Pinellas

305.759.8711
352.795.8832
850.530.1317
863.314.2051
904.766.2297
772.337.3565
863.858.3847
561.626.9702
561.379.5591
904.721.0088
850.229.8244
727.455.9071
305.610.4410
561.687.5744
863.577.6051
954.942.5530
386.658.5550
352.237.7776
850.386.4054
502.216.6568
727.443.1588
850.857.5200
386.734.8614
904.579.2102
772.562.7400
850.932.9257
954.979.6401
727.787.1500
407.872.7088
772.466.3322
407.658.2046
407.445.2101
850.526.2000

352.463.1227

305.891.8850

239.343.7344



